
DEC. 6.J 

Name. 

1 \•Edmenson, A. 
2 Maskell, W. 

I 

I 

3 Nicholson, S. 
4 Wright, J. 
5 Anderson, W. 
H Kemp, D. A. 
7 Tolmie, R. 
8 Onthill, A. 
9 Shearer, J. 

10 Anderson, W. G. 
11 Pearce, A. C. 
l~ Wilson, W. R. 
18 Murray, W. C. 
14 McIntosh, A. 
15 Ireland, J. 
16 Murray, K. H. 
17 Hoskins, N. 
18 Beatty, B. 
19 Ritchie, E. 
20 Jackson, J. F. 
21 Wilson, J. H. 
22 Ingle, I. C. 
23 McLaren, G. M. 
24 tMcLaren, C. E. 
25 Dunsmore, J. W. 
26 Wylie, 0. M. ,J. 
27 Morris, M. 
28 Little, A. K. 
29 Kellahan, E. ,J. JV[. 
30 Dobinson, F. M. 

31 Ranger, D. 
32 Little, M. S. 
33 Logie, J. G. 
34 Joyce, E. 
35 Stentiford, D. L. 
36 Bennett, M. R. 

37 Thomson, E. 
38 Alden E. E. 
39 Allison, I. J. 
40 Hopwood, M. J. 
41 Brown, E. L. 
42 Beasley, C. L. 
43 Botting, F. 

44 Smith, E. L. 

45 Livingstone, S. 
46 Allison, S. R. 
47 Annan, L. I. 
48 Smith, T. E. 
49 Pett, M. E. 

50 Cain, V ... 
51 Corkin, T. E. 

52 Haywood, J. W.R. 

53 Edwards, W. M. . . 
5·1 Charteris, U. M. 
55 Townsend, N. M. M. 
56 Tully, M. I. 
57 Millar, R. J\L 
.38 King, L. M. 
59 Madell, .J. J\L E. P. 
GO Stevens, G. II. 
61 Kemp, Ji'. E. 

£ 
425 
300 

275 
270 
275 
260 
260 
265 
370 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
280 
260 
260 
235 
235 
23.5 
260 
260 
230 
390 
315 
285 
285 
285 

210 

210 
210 
210 
210 
210 
210 

200 
200 
190 
190 
190 
170 

170 

170 
170 
170 
170 
170 

170 
170 

170 

170 
170 
170 
160 
160 
160 
160 
140 
140 
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M~NTAL HOSPITALS DEPARTMENT-continued. 

275 
270 
275 
260 
260 
265 
370 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
280 
260 
260 
240 
240 
240 
260 
260 
240 
405 
330 
300 
300 
300 
245 
220 

220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

210 220 
210 220 
200 210 
200 210 
200 210 

180 

180 

180 
]80 
180 
180 
180 

180 
180 

180 

180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
170 
150 
L/\0 

Date 
from 

which 
payable. 

Classi~ 
fl.cation. 

Division 
and 

Class. 

Position and Place. 

SEAOLIFF MENTAL HosPrrA.Ir--<>ontinued. 

1/7/36 
1/8/37 

1/10/37 
1/7/36 
1/4/37 
1/4/:n 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/7/36 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
1/7/36 

1;11/:n 
1/4/37 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/3/39 
1/4/37 
1/4/37 
l/3/39 
1/4/38 

1/10/38 
1/4/38 

1/10/38 
1/10/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/7/38 
1/2/39 

1/10/38 
1/10/38 
1/10/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

P, IV 
G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 
G 

G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

£ 
425 
300 

275 
270 
275 
260 
260 
265 
370 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
280 
260 
260 
240 
240 
240 
260 
260 
260 
405 
345 
300 
300 
300 
260 
220 

220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
220 

220 
220 
220 
220 
220 
180 
180 

180 

180 
180 
180 
180 
180 

180 
180 

180 

180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
170 
150 
150 

Chief Engineer 
Assistant Engineer 

Engine-driver 
Bootmaker 
Plumlier .. 
Slaughterman 
Storeman 
Office Assistant 
Works Overseer 
Carpenter 
Electrician 
Blacksmith 
Bricklayer 
Painter .. 
Gardener .. 
Gardener, W aitati 
Cook, W aitati 
Farm Hand, Waitati 
Farm Hand 
Farm Hand 
Motor-driver 
Motor-driver 
Laundryman 
Matron (Class A) .. 
Matron (Class B) .. 
Matron (Class C) .. 
Matron (Class C), Waitati 
Matron (Class C) 
Tutor Sister 
Charge Nurse 

Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 

Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 

Deputy Charge Nurse (Nurses' 
Home) 

Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 

Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 

Deputy Charge Nurse 

Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Deputy Charge Nurse 
Senior Nurse 
Nurse 
Nurse 

* Does not oontribute to Superannuation Fund. Service on 31/3/38, 30 years 6 months. 
t Does not contribute to Superannuation Fund. Service on 31/3/38, 32 years 7 months. 

2629 

123 

Examinations and 
Remarks. 

Y.Y, M.! 

3/78 .. ! g (£15). l. 
8/04 0 8 a, (£35). 1st Ohtss 

Marine Engineer's 
Certificate. (1st 
Class Motor 

8/96] 7 7 
1/81!30 6 r. 

Endorsement.) 

5/81 24 0 Regd. Plumber. 
9/9517 9 
4/8126 5 
5/82 25 8 
2/8419 5 c (£39). Over scale. 
8/93 16 2 
3/87 19 2 
2/86 19 I 
2/04 8 10 
6/02 6 1 
1/80 26 7 C (£22). 
7/99 0 5 
8/8813 3 
1/94 23 8 
5/9413 0 
7 /09 4 4 a, C (£20). 

12/0114 I r. 
7/06 2 7 

10/08 0 I 
a (£65). r. 

22 10 a (£65). r. 
11 10 u (£65) r. N.2.R.N. 
25 1 a (£65). r. 
20 5 a (£65). 

a (£65). r. N.Z.R.N. 
14 3 a (£35). r. De 

ceased 13/8/38. 
14 3 a (£35). r. 
12 1 a (£35). r. 
10 6 a (£35). r. 
10 5 a (£35). r. 
8 10 a (£:15). r. 

10 5 a (£35). r. Resigns 
27/11/38. 

9 ol a (£35). r. 
8 111 a (£35). r. 
7 3, a (£35). r. 
8 4' a (£35). r. 
7 5 a (£35). r. 
7 2 a (£25). r. 
6 I r. (t). Resigns 

31/8/38. 
6 0 a (£35). r, n (£20). 

5 101 a (£25). r. 
i 5 3 a (£25). r. 

4 3 a (£25). llfatric. 1. 

4 1 a. (£25). r. 
4 I a (£25). r. Re­

signs 5/4/38. 
4 01 a (£25). r. 
4 7 a (£25). r. Resigns 

30/6/38. 
3 6 a (£25). r, l{e-

signs 29/6/38. 
3 5 a (£25). r. 
3 3 a (£25). r. 
3 II a (£25). r. 
3 6. a (£25). r. 
3 31· a (£25). 
3 3 a (£25). r. 
3 41 a (£25 ). r, JJ. 
4 I a (£25). JJ. 
3 7 a (£25). Resigns 

I 6/10/38. 

t On leave without pay. 


